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Number Kit Application

190SL — 1955 thru 1963

180/190/220S/SE 4 Door Sedan

220S & 220SE Convertible

220S & 220SE Coupe

111 Chassis Convertible Rubber Kit
220,250,280SE, SE 3.5 Coupe
250S/250SE/280S/280SE Sedan

108 - 280SEL/109 - 300SEL all 1965-71
190C, DC/200, D/220B,SEB/230,S Sedan
230, 250, 280 Sedan

250C - 280C - 2 Door Coupe

220, 220D, 230, 240D, 300D Sedan

280S, 280SE, 450SE, 300SD

116 Chassis 450SEL & 450SEL 6.9 Sedan

123 Chassis Early 230, 240D, 280E, 300D

123 CH Late 230, 240D, 280E, 300D & Turbos
300D-T, 300TD-T Station Wagon

230SL, 250SL, 280SL — 1963 thru 1971
230SL, 250SL, 280SL Hard Top Seal Kit
230SL, 250SL, 280SL Soft Top Seal Kit

280SL, 350SL, 380SL, 450SL, 500SL - 72 - 85
560SL Convertible — 1986 thru 1989
380SLC & 450SLC Coupe — 1972 to 1981
Soft Top Seal Kit 190SL — 1955 thru 1963
Hardtop Seal Kit All 107 Chassis — 1972 - 1989
Soft Top Seal Kit All 107 Chassis — 1972 - 1989



Part Nember
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46-0016
47-0015
50-0028
42-0046
42-0147
47-0126
49-0030
49-0046
49-0042
42-0155
40-0004
40-0006
31-0041
43-0024
43-0019A
3-0019B
43-0020
44-0071
46-0007
47-0047
19-0002
88-0105
50-0025S
18-0084B
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Ret Pant Nomben: 77-0007

Ret Application:
7908L — 71955 thne 1965

Desernipition

Front turn signal base seal
Front turn signal o-ring

Hood bumper set

Door handle base pad set
Door seal pair

Tail light lens seal - late*
Bumper guard rubber set
Bumper hole trim set

Rear bumper joint cover pads
Side window seal

Front windshield seal

Front windshield base seal
Gas tank fill tube boot

Trunk lid seal

Trunk handle base pad - early*
Trunk handle base pad - late*
Trunk lock base pad - late*
Front roof frame seal - soft top
Outside mirror base pad - left
W/S wiper shaft seal
Accelerator pedal pad

Hood prop rod retainer

Hood bumper rubber set
Original brake & clutch pedal pad

* Chasis number or production year required
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Ret Parnt Number: 79-0002

Ret Applecation: 120 Chassis Sedan
780(790/220S/SE & Daor Sedasn

Part Namber Description

38-0002 Front windshield seal
38-0012 Rear back glass seal
42-0125A Front door seal left
42-0125B Front door seal right
43-0125A Rear door seal left
43-0125B Rear door seal right
44-0035 Trunk seal

42-0061 Door handle pad set
43-0020 Gas & trunk lock pads
47-0015 Turn signal lens o-rings
47-0016 Turn signal base seals

49-0030 Bumper guard rubber set
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Ret Part Numbern: 79-0005

Rt Applecation: 1285 & 7850 Chassis Convertible
220S & 220SE (Conuerntible

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

72-0119L Door seal left

72-0119R Door seal right

67-0002 Windshield seat
44-0035 Trunk seal

42-0061 Door handle pad set
43-0020 Gas & trunk lock pads
47-0015 Turn signal lens o-rings
47-0016 Turn signal base seal
49-0030 Bumper guard rubber set
75-0020 Trunk handle pad set

42-0156 9 foot length side seal
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Ret Pant Namber: 77-0005

Ret Applecation: 177 Chassis Convertible

Part Number Deseription

72-8105
72-8106
67-8001
72-2043
75-8006
75-2021
77-0076
77-0077
77-0080
81-2009

Door seal left

Door seal right

Front windshield seal
Door handle pad set
Trunk seal

Trunk handle pad

Side window seal left
Side window seal right
Windshield post seal (set)
Left mirror pad
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Ret Pant Namben: 77-0006

Ret Applecation: 177 Chassce Conte
220,250,280SE, SE 3.5 Coupe

Part  Number Deseription

72-8105 Door seal left

72-8106 Door seal right
67-8001 Front windshield seal
67-8002 Rear back glass seal
72-2043 Door handle pad set
75-8003 Trunk seal

75-2021 Trunk handle pad
77-0078 Side window seal left
77-0079 Side window seal right

81-2009 Left mirror pad
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Ret Part Nembern: 79-0007

Rt Applecation: 108 Chasscs
2505/250SE/280S/280SE
Foowr Daor Sedaws

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

67-8039 Front windshield seal
67-8040 Rear back glass seal
72-8101 Front door seal left
72-8102 Front door seal right
73-8101 Rear door seal left
73-8102 Rear door seal right
75-8001 Trunk seal

75-2021 Trunk handle seal

81-2009 Outside mirror pad - left
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Ret Pant Namben: 77-0008

Ret Applecation: 109 Chasscs
708 - 280SEL/709 - S00SEL all 1965-77

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

67-8039 Front windshield seal
67-8040 Rear back glass seal
72-8101 Front door seal left
72-8102 Front door seal right
73-8103 Rear door seal left
73-8104 Rear door seal right
75-8001 Trunk seal

75-2021 Trunk handle pad

81-2009 Outside left mirror pad
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Ret Pant Nomber: 79-0009

Ret Applicarion: 170777 Chasscs & dr. Sedas
790C., DC/200, D/2208B,5£8/250,S

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

67-8005 Front windshield seal
67-8006 Rear back glass seal
72-8103 Front door seal left
72-8104 Front door seal right
73-8105 Rear door seal left
73-8106 Rear door seal right
75-8002 Trunk seal

81-2010 Outside left mirror pad



Rt Applicarion: 1714 Chassie 250, 250, 280 - & door Sedan
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67-8007
67-8008
67-8009
72-8107
72-8108
73-8107
73-8108
75-8005
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Ret Parnt Nomben: 79-0070

Part Namber Description

*Front windshield seal
*Front windshield seal
Rear back glass seal
Front door seal left
Front door seal right
Rear door seal left
Rear door seal right
Trunk seal

* One Seal Supplied Chassis Number Required
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Rt Application: 114 Chassis 2500 - 2500 2 Daor Coupe

Ret Part Nember: 77-0077

Part Namber Description

67-8100
67-8110
72-8121
72-8122
72-8123
72-8124
75-8004

Front windshield seal
Rear back glass seal
Door seal left

Door seal right
Upper door seal left
Upper door seal right
Trunk seal



Ret Parnt Numbern: 79-0072

Ret Applicarion: 1715 Chassie 220, 220D, 250, 240D, 300D Focr

daor sedan
Lty  Part Namber Deserncption
1 67-8007 *Front windshield seal
1 67-8008 *Front windshield seal
1 67-8009 Rear back glass seal
1 72-8107 Front door seal left
1 72-8108 Front door seal right
1 73-8107 Rear door seal left
1 73-8108 Rear door seal right
1 75-8005 Trunk seal

*Chassis # on 220, 220D
1) Up to 115010-037068
115110-084963

2) From 115010-037069
115110-084964



Ret Pant Nombern: 77-00713

Ret Applecation: 176 Chassce
28508, 2505, 4505E, 3005D

2ty  Pant Nambern Deserniption

1 67-8111 Front windshield seal
1 67-8112 Rear back glass seal

1 72-8109 Front door seal left

1 72-8110 Front door seal right
1 73-8109 Rear door seal left

1 73-8110 Rear door seal right

4 76-3002 Door handle base pad
1 75-8007 Trunk seal #1

1# Up to Ch# 116.120-014084
For the 300SD only
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Ret Parnt Namben: 77-0074

Rt Application: 176 Chassis 450SEL & 450SEL

6.9 Classcs

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

67-8111
67-8112
72-8109
72-8110
73-8111
73-8112
76-3002
75-8007

Front windshield seal
Rear back glass seal
Front door seal left
Front door seal right
Rear door seal left
Rear door seal right
Door handle base pad
Trunk seal



Ret Pant Namben: 79-0075

Rt Applecation: 123 Chacsis & Drn Sedan
Early 250, 240D, 250E, 300D

2ty  Pant Nambern Deserniption

1 67-8200 Front windshield seal
1 67-8201 Rear back glass seal
1 72-8119 Front door seal left

1 72-8120 Front door seal right
1 78-8113 Rear door seal left

1 78-8114 Rear door seal right

1 75-8008 Trunk seal

Note: Chassis number required,
Front door seals are different



Ret Pant Nomben: 77-0076

Rt Application: 125 Classce  Dr Sedan
Late 230, 240D, 28508, 300D & all Turbos

2ty Part Number Description

1 67-8200 Front windshield seal
1 67-8201 Rear back glass seal
1 72-8117 Front door seal left

1 72-8118 Front door seal right
1 73-8113 Rear door seal left

1 73-8114 Rear door seal right

1 75-8008 Trunk seal

Note: Chassis number required;
Front door seals are different



Ret Pant Nomben: 77-0077

Ret Application: 123 Wagosn
300D-7, 3007D-7 Station Wagsn

Lty  Part Namber Deserncption

1 67-8200 Front windshield seal
1 74-8001 Rear seal

1 72-8117 Front door seal left

1 72-8118 Front door seal right
1 73-8117 Rear door seal left

1 73-8118 Rear door seal right

Note: Chassis number required,
Front door seals are different
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Ret Part Nemben: 79-2007

Ret Applecation: 1713 Chasscs

25054, 25054, 25054

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

47-2027
67-2002
69-2017
72-2043
72-2102
72-2103L
72-2103R
75-2007
75-2015
75-2016
72-2101L
72-2101R
77-2019
75-2021
81-2009
81-2010
77-2020

Fuel tank boot

Front windshield seal
Rubber insert for chrome (5 meters)
Door handle pad kit

Front windshield post seal
Rubber door seal - LT.
Rubber door seal - RT.
Convertible lid seal
Trunk lock rubber seal
Trunk lid rubber seal

Side window seal - LT.
Side window seal - RT.
Front roof frame seal
Trunk handle base pad
Outside mirror base pad*
Outside mirror base pad*
Soft Top Base Seal
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Ret Pant Nombern: 79-2002

Ret Application: Fard Top Seal Rit for
23054L 25054 25054 (7173 ctassis)

Part Namber Description

77-2019 Front Roof Frame Seal
72-2101L Side Window Seal - L
72-2101R Side Window Seal - R
79-2008L Rear Quarter Glass Seal - L
79-2008R Rear Quarter Glass Seal - R
79-2023 Horizontal Quarter Glass Seal
79-2024 Vertical Quarter Glass Seal
79-2006 Rear Window Glass Seal

79-2012 Rear Hardtop Base Seal
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Ret Pant Nombern: 79-20035

Ret Application: Soft Top Seal Rit for
2508.L 25054 285054 (773 ctasecs)

Part Number Deseription

77-2019 Front Roof Frame Seal
72-2101L Side Window Seal - L
72-2101R Side Window Seal - R

77-2020 Rear Soft Top Frame Seal
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Ret Parnt Nomben: 79-3700

Rt Applecation: 107 Chasscs
55084, 350S4, 45052 , 50054

Convertibles
Part Namber Description
72-3001 Door seal left
72-3002 Door seal right
76-3002 Door handle gasket
75-3003 Boot cover lid seal
75-3002 Trunk Lid Seal
69-3005 Pillar post seal - left
69-3006 Pillar post seal - right
77-3019 Front roof frame seal
72-3005 Side window seal — top left
72-3006 Side window seal — top right
72-3011 Side window seal — back left
72-3012 Side window seal — back right
75-3001 Trunk handle base pad
77-3020 Soft Top Rear Base Seal

88-3080 Grill shell to hood seal
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Ret Pant Nomber: 79-37150

Rt Application: 56054
Conuertible

Part Nember Deserncption

72-3009
72-3010
76-3010
75-3003
75-3002
69-3005
69-3006
77-3019
72-3005
72-3006
72-3011
72-3012
75-3001
77-3020
88-3080

Door seal left

Door seal right

Door handle gasket

Boot cover lid seal

Trunk lid seal

Pillar post seal - left

Pillar post seal - right

Front roof frame seal

Side window seal — top left
Side window seal — top right
Side window seal — back left
Side window seal — back right
Trunk handle base pad

Soft Top Rear Base Seal
Grill shell to hood seal
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Ret Parnt Nombern: 77-35200

Ret Application: 107 Chasscs
S580SLC & #505LC Cowpe

Part Namber Description

67-3001
72-3001
72-3002
75-3004
76-3002
72-3007
72-3008
75-3001
88-3080

Rear back glass seal
Door seal left

Door seal right

Trunk seal

Door handle gasket
Upper door seal - left
Upper door seal - right
Trunk handle base pad
Grill shell to hood seal



Ret Parnt Nombern: 44-0200

Rt Application: Soft Tot Frame Seal it for
79054 (1955-7963)

2ty  Pant Nambern Deserniption
1 44-0071 Front Roof Frame Seal
2 42-0155 Side Window Seal



Ret Parnt Nomben: 55-3700

Ret Application: Fard Top Seal Rit for
35054 35054 4505.L 50054 56054

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

77-3019 Front roof frame seal
72-3003 Side window seal
72-3004 Side window seal

77-3219 Rear Base Seal
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Ret Parnt Nombern: 77-3700

Ret Application: Soft Tot Prame Seal it for
5505.L 55058 45054 50054 56054 (707 ctasecs)

Pant Namber Deseniprtion

77-3019 Front roof frame seal

72-3005 Side window seal — top left
72-3006 Side window seal — top right
72-3011 Side window seal — back left
72-3012 Side window seal — back right

77-3020 Soft Top Rear Base Seal



Miller's Inc.  ORDER FORM Order By Interet
www.millermbz.com
SN BILL TO: Order By Phone
1-800-338-7787
NAME
BUSINESS NAME International Customers Call
ADDRESS 1-714-557-0115
ADDRESS Order By Fax
CITY 1-928-233-8966
STATE ZIP )
DAYTIME PHONE () Ol\r/ldlfr '?Yl'V'a"
iller’s Inc.
E-MAIL ADDRESS 1506 W Whispering Wind Dr
Suite 120
SHIP TO: Phoenix AZ 85085
NAME
BUSINESS NAME This order is for a
ADDRESS
ADDRESS Year Model
CITY
STATE ZIP Chassis # (if available)
DAYTIME PHONE ( )
Quantity |ltem Number Description Color Unit Price Total
Subtotal
PAYMENT Sales Tax
____Personal Check (Name, Address & Check number must be imprinted) Core De-
(Check must be in U.S. funds on a U.S. Bank only) —
Shipping
Credit Card: ___ Visa ___ MasterCard ___ Discover ___ Amex TOTAL
(Domestic Billing address must be same as shipping address)

Name on Card

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Card Number

Exp. CSC

Signature
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